X-2100 Multifunction OTDR
More info Shanghai Shinho Fiber Communication Co., Ltd
www.xhfiber.com sales@xhfiber.com +86-21-56571083
X-2100 series tester is a comprehensive optical fiber measuring instrument developed
by Shanghai Xianghe Communication Technology Co., ltd. to solve the measurement of
various parameters of optical fiber. It mainly USES OTDR function and has other common
measuring functions. Really reflected: ONE MACHINE, TESTING ALL!
FEATURES

 VFL, power meter, laser source, GPS, Wifi/Bluetooth, IOT are optional.
 User friendly GUI design, easy to operate.
APPLICATIONS
 CATV network testing
 Access network testing
 LAN/WAN network testing
X-2100 Multifunction OTDR
More info Shanghai Shinho Fiber Communication Co., Ltd
www.xhfiber.com sales@xhfiber.com +86-21-56571083
 Metro network testing
 Lab and Factory testing
 Real-time troubleshooting
Modules
Module wavelength(nm) Dynamic Range(dB) Event/Attenuation Dead Zone（m）
X-2100-S-A28 1310/1550 28/26 0.8/4
X-2100-S-A32 1310/1550 32/30 0.8/4
X-2100S-A35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
X-2100-S-A37 1310/1550 37/35 0.8/4
X-2100-S-A40 1310/1550 40/38 0.8/4
X-2100-S-A42 1310/1550 42/40 0.8/4
X-2100-S-B26 1625 26 0.8/4
X-2100-S-B32 1625 32 0.8/4
X-2100-S-C26 1650 26 0.8/4
X-2100-S-C32 1650 32 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AB32 1310/1550/1625 32/30/28 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AB35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AB38 1310/1550/1625 38/36/35 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AB40 1310/1550/1625 40/38/37 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AC40 1310/1550/1650 40/38/37 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AB42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/38 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AC42 1310/1550/1650 42/40/38 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AP35 1310/1550/1490 35/33/32 0.8/4
X-2100-S-AP38 1310/1550/1490 38/36/35 0.8/4
X-2100-M26 850/1300 22/26 1.2/5
X-2100-SM32 850/1300/1310/1550 22/26/32/30 SM：0.8/4 MM：1.2/5
X-2100-SM35 850/1300/1310/1550 22/26/35/33 SM：0.8/4 MM：1.2/5
X-2100-SM40 850/1300/1310/1550 22/26/40/38 SM：0.8/4 MM：1.2/5